Volkswagen Golf 1.9 SE TDI 100 5dr | Jan 2003
OWNED FROM NEW

Golf TDI 100 PD, full service history, 2 keys, never been messed
with, very solid rust free car, been in the family since new and
spent its life in England. Always well maintained. Strictly no time
wasters please. Tel 07729182502. Thanks

Vehicle Features

2 rear head restraints, 8 speakers, ABS/EBFD, Alarm/interior
protection/remote central locking, Anti-theft alarm with rear
control in cab, ASR traction control, backup horn and towing
protection, Body colour bumpers/black bump strips, Body colour
electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Boot lashing points,
Driver's seat height adjuster, Driver and passenger airbags, EDL,
Electric front windows/one touch facility, Electric rear windows,
Engine immobiliser coded transponder, ESP, Front centre
armrest, Front cupholders x 2, Front head restraints, Front
seatbelt pretensioners, Front seat side impact airbags, Full size
steel spare wheel, Fully galvanised 12 year anti-corrosion body,
Gamma RDS radio/cassette, Height/reach adjustable steering
column, Isofix child seat attachment, Manual air conditioning,
Multi function computer, Multifunction steering wheel inc cruise
control, PAS, Passenger seat height adjuster, Rear centre
armrest, Rear screen wiper with automatic wash/wipe, Single CD
player, Split folding rear seat
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

07729182502

£2,000 ono0

150300
Diesel
Manual
Blue

1896
Hatchback
Pf52fhx

4149mm
1735mm
1444mm
5
1760KG

41.5MPG

64.2MPG

53.3MPG

55L

5 SPEED
117MPH
11.3s
99.2BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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