Volkswagen Golf 1.9 SE TDI 100 5dr | Jan 2003 OWNED FROM NEW



PISZ TIX



Golf TDI 100 PD, full service history, 2 keys, never been messed with, very solid rust free car, been in the family since new and spent its life in England. Always well maintained. Strictly no time wasters please. Tel 07729182502. Thanks

Vehicle Features

2 rear head restraints, 8 speakers, ABS/EBFD, Alarm/interior protection/remote central locking, Anti-theft alarm with rear control in cab, ASR traction control, backup horn and towing protection, Body colour bumpers/black bump strips, Body colour electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Boot lashing points, Driver's seat height adjuster, Driver and passenger airbags, EDL, Electric front windows/one touch facility, Electric rear windows, Engine immobiliser coded transponder, ESP, Front centre armrest, Front cupholders x 2, Front head restraints, Front seatbelt pretensioners, Front seat side impact airbags, Full size steel spare wheel, Fully galvanised 12 year anti-corrosion body, Gamma RDS radio/cassette, Height/reach adjustable steering column, Isofix child seat attachment, Manual air conditioning, Multi function computer, Multifunction steering wheel inc cruise control, PAS, Passenger seat height adjuster, Rear centre armrest, Rear screen wiper with automatic wash/wipe, Single CD player, Split folding rear seat

£2,000 O.N.O

Miles:	150300
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	1896
Body Style:	Hatchback
Reg:	Pf52fhx

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4149mm
Width:	1735mm
Height:	1444mm
Seats:	5
Gross Weight:	1760KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

ECONOMI	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	41.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	64.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	53.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	117MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11.3s
Engine Power BHP:	99.2BHP



